
WHDF European Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 26 July 2003

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

1 Christian von Cranach, 16 SUI 32.025 39.200 46.150 117.375

2 Andreas Rusch, 16 SUI 36.550 47.775 31.500 115.825

3 Fabian Moser, 13 SUI 26.975 28.050 23.100 78.125

4 Philipp Paul, 14 GER 15.000 35.700 26.800 77.500

5 Thomas Voigt, 15 GER 13.000 12.600 23.200 48.800

6 Tobias Marschler, 13 GER 12.650 20.250 15.500 48.400

 1 HH Hans Huber  SUI

 2 SR Sergio Rizzi  SUI

 3 CN Christa Neuhaus  SUI

 4 FW Frederic Weill  SUI

 5 MS Mimmo Scarpetta  ITA

Judges

Total pointsFinal classification

Juniors
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Rank

 1 HH  2 SR  3 CN  4 FW  5 MS Points Round 1

1 Andreas Rusch, 16 SUI inward dive pike 10 1.7 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.50 36.550 36.550 1

2 Fabian Moser, 13 SUI forward dive layout 7.5 1.3 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.50 6.75 26.975 26.975 3

3 Christian von Cranach, 16 SUI forward 1 1/2 somersault pike 10 2.1 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.75 32.025 32.025 2

4 Thomas Voigt, 15 GER feet first layout 10 1.0 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 13.000 13.000 5

5 Tobias Marschler, 13 GER forward dive pike 7.5 1.1 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.50 3.50 12.650 12.650 6

6 Philipp Paul, 14 GER feet first layout 10 1.0 5.00 6.00 4.50 3.50 5.50 15.000 15.000 4

Total 

points

Marks
m DD

WHDF European Cliff Diving Championship

CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 26 July 2003
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Rank

 1 HH  2 SR  3 CN  4 FW  5 MS Points Round 2

1 Andreas Rusch, 16 SUI forward 1 1/2 somersault pike 10 2.1 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 47.775 84.325 1

2 Fabian Moser, 13 SUI inward dive pike 10 1.7 6.00 5.00 4.50 6.00 5.50 28.050 55.025 3

3 Christian von Cranach, 16 SUI armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 10 2.8 5.00 3.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 39.200 71.225 2

4 Thomas Voigt, 15 GER back somersault layout 7.5 2.1 2.00 2.00 1.50 2.00 2.00 12.600 25.600 6

5 Tobias Marschler, 13 GER inward dive pike 7.5 1.5 5.50 3.00 4.50 5.50 3.50 20.250 32.900 5

6 Philipp Paul, 14 GER back somersault layout 7.5 2.1 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 35.700 50.700 4

Marks Total 

points

WHDF European Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 26 July 2003 Round 2

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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Rank

 1 HH  2 SR  3 CN  4 FW  5 MS Points Round 3

1 Andreas Rusch, 16 SUI forward dive layout 10 1.5 7.00 6.00 7.50 7.25 6.75 31.500 115.825 2

2 Fabian Moser, 13 SUI forward 1 1/2 somersault pike 10 2.1 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 23.100 78.125 3

3 Christian von Cranach, 16 SUI forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 10 2.6 6.00 6.50 5.25 5.75 6.00 46.150 117.375 1

4 Thomas Voigt, 15 GER reverse somersault tuck 7.5 1.6 4.50 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 23.200 48.800 5

5 Tobias Marschler, 13 GER feet first layout 10 1.0 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.75 5.50 15.500 48.400 6

6 Philipp Paul, 14 GER reverse somersault tuck 7.5 1.6 5.50 6.00 5.00 6.00 5.25 26.800 77.500 4

No. Name Dive
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Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 26 July 2003 Round 3
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